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Loan Rate Sheet
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www.gofirstclass.org

Loan Type

Terms Available

APR*

IAuto Loan

2022 or Newer Model Year

Up to 84 Months

As low as 5.99%

2019-2021 Model Year

Up to 72 Months

As low as 6.49%

2016-2018 Model Year

Up to 72 Months

As low as 6.99%

2015 or Older Model Year

Up to 48 Months

As low as 7.49%

Recreational Loan

2022 or Newer Model Year

Up to 72 Months

As low as 8.75%

2019-2021 Model Year

Up to 72 Months

As low as 9.25%

2016-2018 Model Year

Up to 72 Months

As low as 9.75%

2015 or Older Model Year

Up to 48 Months

As low as 10.25%

| Camper & Trailer Loan

Up to 120 Months

As low as 8.500%

Fixed Rate Home Equity Loan 10 Year As low as 6.250%
Home Equity Variable Rate Line of Credit As low as 5.750%
First Mortgage 15 Year As low as 6.250%
First Mortgage 30 Year As low as 6.500%

Personal Loan

Up to 36 months

21.00%

Share Secured Loan

Contact a Loan Officer

[Line of Credit

13.90%

*APR = Annual Percentage Rate
¢ Rates subject to change
e Certain restrictions will apply

¢ Please contact a loan officer for full disclosure information and latest rates

Autos

* Payment example: pay $15.65 per month for 72 months per every $1,000.00 borrowed at 4.00% APR
Fixed Rate Closed End Home Equity Loan

* Payment example: pay $18.36 per month for 60 months per every $1,000.00 borrowed at 3.875% APR
e Payment example: pay $13.61 per month for 84 months per every $1,000.00 borrowed at 3.875% APR
¢ Payment example: pay $10.07 per month for 120 months per every $1,000.00 borrowed at 3.875% APR
Variable Rate Home Equity Line of Credit

¢ Payment example: pay $18.59 per month for 60 months per every $1,000.00 borrowed at 4.375% APR
¢ 60 months to borrow money, 120 months to pay back

Mortgages

* Payment example: pay $4.49 per month for 360 months per every $1,000.00 borrowed at 3.500% APR
Personal Loans

* Minimum of $35.00 for any payment on a Line of Credit

Your savings federally insured to at least $250,000
and backed by the full faith and credit of the United States Government

NCUA

National Credit Union Administration, a U.S. Government Agency

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY
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